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Accessories

Cylinder Options
Cutting side Jaw with Three Fingers
eBoost® hydraulic system

Collector Gen2
Radio Control (+8/3 valve)

Integrated accessories

Weight
Height
Cutting Diameter
Operating Pressure
Oil Flow
Opening
Warranty
Collector Warranty

*eBoost® halves the required amount of oil

850 kg
1080 mm

300 mm

250-300 bar

60-200 l/min*
840 mm
 24 months
 12 months

Technical Specifications

- Sinƴle double-ƙctinƴ hydrƙulic line instƙllƙtion
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