JAK-300K





PRO

TREE SHEAR for Forestry Machines

- Single double-acting hydraulic line installation

Technical Specifications

Weight	850 kg
Height	1080 mm
Cutting Diameter	300 mm
Operating Pressure	250-300 bar
Oil Flow	60-200 l/min*
Opening	840 mm
Warranty	24 months
Collector Warranty	12 months

*eBoost® halves the required amount of oil



Cylinder Options
Cutting side Jaw with Three Fingers
eBoost® hydraulic system



Integrated accessories

Collector Gen2 Radio Control (+8/3 valve)







